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VBET League
2023/24 26th round, Match #204

Friday, 28.04.2024, 13:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 18°C. Spectators: 305

«Zorya» Luhansk

0 : 0

«Obolon» Kyiv

30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
55 A.Jordan
44 Batahov Arsenii
47 Vantukh Roman
2 Butko Bohdan (C)
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
21 J. Bašić
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
39 Guerrero
7 Antiukh Denys

Substitutes
34 Nabyt Maksym
9 Myshnov Dmytro
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
10 Junior Reis
32 Slesar Artem
3 Bol Anton
17 Horbach Ihor
22 Mićin Petar
16 Voloshyn Vikentii
63 Kosivskyi Valerii

Coach
Koval Yurii

1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii (C)
5 Osman Oleksandr
37 Dubko Valerii
2 Karas Danylo
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
11 Hryso Maksym
4 Moroz Taras
17 Chernenko Ruslan
14 Chernov Oleksandr
8 Taranukha Rostyslav
95 Krasnopir Ihor

Substitutes
13 Kychak Artem
23 Rybka Oleksandr
24 Prokopenko Yehor
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
34 Vovkun Artem
9 Medynskyi Ihor
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
25 Hrusha Vitalii
50 Zaporozhets Yevhen
55 Sukhanov Serhii
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
90 Liakh Taras

Coach
Ivashchenko Valerii

Referee:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Dumenko Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii

VAR Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Korotin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor
Delegate:
Simonov Hryhorii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 26th round, Match #204
Friday, 28.04.2024, 13:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 18°C. Spectators: 305

«Zorya» Luhansk 0 : 0 «Obolon» Kyiv
46' 11 Hryso Maksym

9 Medynskyi Ihor
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr

17 Horbach Ihor 46'

55' 14 Chernov Oleksandr
24 Prokopenko Yehor

60' 4 Moroz Taras
19 Kosovskyi Serhii

8 Khakhlov Oleksii
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 63'

70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
10 Junior Reis 63'

7 Antiukh Denys
22 Mićin Petar 63'

72' 5 Osman Oleksandr
55 Sukhanov Serhii

72' 16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
33 Nahiiev Dmytro

21 J. Bašić 73'

21 J. Bašić
9 Myshnov Dmytro 79'
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